
9
33,5

St.Nr. Name Geburtsdatum Meldeergebnis DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 Gesamt Ø-Ringe Wettkämpfe
Ringe 184 185 191 182 192 190 1124
Punkte 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
Ringe 190 182 189 183 186 183 1113
Punkte 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Ringe 173 179 182 184 182 177 1077
Punkte 0 0 1 1 1 1 4
Ringe 186 176 185 179 175 180 1081
Punkte 1 0 1 0 1 0,5 3,5
Ringe 175 185 182 186 187 181 1096
Punkte 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Ringe 182 177 182 193 186 191 1111
Punkte 1 0 1 1 1 1 5
Ringe 186 183 175 180 185 170 1079
Punkte 1 0 0 1 1 0 3
Ringe 167 152 153 178 175 175 1000
Punkte 1 0 0 1 1 1 4
Ringe 168 161 168 171 170 178 1016
Punkte 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Ringe 176 180 179 179 151 172 1037
Punkte 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

1787 1760 1786 1815 1789 1797 10734 1789,00 6

Neustadt 2 0 6 4
Neustadt 0 2 1 9
Neustadt 2 0 7 3
Neustadt 1 1 5 5
Neustadt 2 0 7 3
Neustadt 2 0 7,5 2,5

169,33

172,83

6

6

182,67

185,17

179,83

166,67

187,33

185,50

179,50

180,17

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6Dominik Schreiber

17.01.1994

12.01.1988

01.07.1993

26.09.1991

03.03.1990

Daniel Fleck

Jan Niklas Bart

Tanja Schumann

Florian Peter

Neustadt

30.12.1991

01.11.1992

15.10.1989

Philipp Möckel

Daniel Radaj

Stefan Wolf

Einzelpunkte

13

18

11

12

14

15

16

17

21.07.1992

03.06.1992

186,75

183,00

182,13

181,33

177,38

177,00

174,88

170,63

19

20

Benjamin Haarmann

Tobias Schreiber

Landstuhl
Saarpfalz

168,00

165,13

Landau
St.Wendel
Heidelberg
Neunkirchen

Gesamt :



5
29

St.Nr. Name Geburtsdatum Meldeergebnis DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 Gesamt Ø-Ringe Wettkämpfe
Ringe 187 189 193 189 191 195 1144
Punkte 1 0 1 1 0 1 4
Ringe 184 182 179 179 186 188 1098
Punkte 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Ringe 184 182 184 188 188 195 1121
Punkte 1 1 0 1 0 1 4
Ringe 181 181 186 184 179 179 1090
Punkte 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
Ringe 164 183 179 183 176 180 1065
Punkte 0 1 0 1 0 1 3
Ringe 172 160 163 172 174 178 1019
Punkte 0 0 0 1 1 1 3
Ringe 167 171 169 174 169 175 1025
Punkte 0 1 0 1 1 0 3
Ringe 159 170 183 176 178 173 1039
Punkte 0 0 1 1 1 0,5 3,5
Ringe 176 169 173 174 173 172 1037
Punkte 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
Ringe 183 175 178 177 182 185 1080
Punkte 1 0 0 0 0,5 1 2,5

1757 1762 1787 1796 1796 1820 10718 1786,33 6

Landau 0 2 4 6
Landau 1 1 5 5
Landau 0 2 2 8
Landau 2 0 7 3
Landau 0 2 4,5 5,5
Landau 2 0 6,5 3,5

173,17

172,83

180,00

190,67

183,00

186,83

181,67

Gesamt :

6

6

6

6

6

6

169,83

177,50

170,83

6

6

6

6

09.08.1989

25.05.1992

06.05.1990

16.11.1990

27.05.1989

02.01.1989

03.07.1991

08.03.1988

10.09.1990

25.04.1989

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Marleen Ziegler

Nico Bachtler

Bastian Hund

Daniel Boos

Alexander Bantz

Marcel Fritz

Eva-Maria Pieszkalla

Dominik Argus

Stefan Bohlender

David Minkel

29

30

187,08

184,17

181,58

175,00

Landau

Einzelpunkte

Neustadt
Landstuhl

164,67

154,00

172,92

171,08

169,83

167,25

Saarpfalz
St.Wendel

Neunkirchen
Heidelberg



2
17

St.Nr. Name Geburtsdatum Meldeergebnis DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 Gesamt Ø-Ringe Wettkämpfe
Ringe 186 187 188 192 195 195 1143
Punkte 0,5 1 0,5 1 1 1 5
Ringe 179 174 179 181 185 182 1080
Punkte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ringe 189 191 191 191 189 191 1142
Punkte 1 1 0 0 1 0 3
Ringe 178 177 188 189 179 178 1089
Punkte 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
Ringe 173 170 179 181 173 185 1061
Punkte 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Ringe 143 174 160 174 160 162 973
Punkte 0 1 0 1 1 0 3
Ringe 160 160 159 157 145 102 883
Punkte 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Ringe 171 167 169 174 173 161 1015
Punkte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ringe 164 154 166 152 165 150 951
Punkte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ringe 167 162 165 162 149 160 965
Punkte 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

1710 1716 1744 1753 1713 1666 10302 1717,00 6

Landstuhl 0 2 1,5 8,5
Landstuhl 1 1 5 5
Landstuhl 0 2 0,5 9,5
Landstuhl 1 1 5 5
Landstuhl 0 2 3 7
Landstuhl 0 2 2 8

169,17

158,50

160,83

190,50

180,00

190,33

181,50

Gesamt :

6

6

6

6

6

6

176,83

162,17

147,17

6

6

6

6

09.04.1991

04.04.1991

23.09.1993

23.08.1990

02.04.1993

19.02.1992

16.11.1988

09.07.1989

16.07.1991

06.01.1993

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Alice Laufer

Fabian Kessler

Calvin Neubauer

Sara Schraß

Jasmin Ambis

Lisa Kraft

Jan Nikola

Moritz Müller

Carsten Neubauer

Sven Götzen

39

40

189,00

186,00

185,00

183,00

Einzelpunkte

Landstuhl

Heidelberg
Landau

163,00

162,00

174,00

172,00

165,00

164,00

Saarpfalz
Neunkirchen

Neustadt
St.Wendel



5
27

St.Nr. Name Geburtsdatum Meldeergebnis DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 Gesamt Ø-Ringe Wettkämpfe
Ringe 186 190 185 189 194 190 1134
Punkte 0,5 0 0 0 1 0 1,5
Ringe 183 186 193 188 184 187 1121
Punkte 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
Ringe 184 186 186 186 186 184 1112
Punkte 0 0,5 0 1 0 1 2,5
Ringe 180 172 173 178 179 181 1063
Punkte 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
Ringe 175 186 180 180 186 182 1089
Punkte 1 1 0 0 1 0 3
Ringe 181 167 176 178 177 188 1067
Punkte 1 0 1 0 1 1 4
Ringe 183 176 179 183 188 172 1081
Punkte 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
Ringe 178 173 175 174 186 176 1062
Punkte 1 1 1 0 1 0 4
Ringe 180 175 174 179 175 173 1056
Punkte 1 0,5 0 0 0 0,5 2
Ringe 177 183 172 177 166 175 1050
Punkte 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

1807 1794 1793 1812 1821 1808 10835 1805,83 6

Heidelberg 2 0 8,5 1,5
Heidelberg 1 1 5 5
Heidelberg 0 2 3 7
Heidelberg 0 2 1 9
Heidelberg 2 0 6 4
Heidelberg 0 2 3,5 6,5

176,00

175,00

181,50

177,83

180,17

177,00

189,00

186,83

185,33

177,17

Gesamt :

6

6

6

6

6

6

178,00

176,00

175,00

6

6

6

6

02.01.1988

10.02.1994

08.09.1989

26.10.1989

27.06.1990

06.07.1988

15.02.1991

08.07.1993

49

50

45

46

47

48

41

42

43

44

Tobias Seidel

Julia Seidel

Andreas Hüllen

Tobias Schmittbauer

Dirk Sauer

Nicole Lampert

Markus Brinzer

Lukas Wilhelm 173,00

191,00

184,00

181,00

180,00

Einzelpunkte

Heidelberg

Landstuhl
Neunkirchen

172,00

169,00

Richard Hoppart

Janine Willnauer

10.07.1991

17.05.1991

St.Wendel
Neustadt

Saarpfalz
Landau



8
35

St.Nr. Name Geburtsdatum Meldeergebnis DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 Gesamt Ø-Ringe Wettkämpfe
Ringe 195 192 193 191 192 194 1157
Punkte 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Ringe 189 182 191 189 191 183 1125
Punkte 1 0 1 1 1 0 4
Ringe 190 186 188 184 189 192 1129
Punkte 1 0,5 0,5 1 1 1 5
Ringe 183 180 186 177 169 186 1081
Punkte 1 1 1 0 0 1 4
Ringe 180 173 184 179 178 173 1067
Punkte 0 1 1 0 1 0 3
Ringe 174 179 185 181 182 176 1077
Punkte 0 1 1 0 0,5 0 2,5
Ringe 174 175 179 184 175 178 1065
Punkte 0 0,5 1 1 1 0 3,5
Ringe 170 166 172 172 163 155 998
Punkte 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Ringe 162 164 175 168 166 167 1002
Punkte 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Ringe 157 175 176 175 173 154 1010
Punkte 1 0 1 1 0 0 3

1774 1772 1829 1800 1778 1758 10711 1785,17 6

Neunkirchen 2 0 7 3
Neunkirchen 1 1 5 5
Neunkirchen 2 0 9,5 0,5
Neunkirchen 1 1 5 5
Neunkirchen 2 0 5,5 4,5
Neunkirchen 0 2 3 7

Julia Kohler 168,00

Gesamt :

6

6

167,00

168,33

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Neunkirchen

02.11.1992

13.04.1989

23.05.1991

13.08.1990

28.01.1991

51

52

53

54

59

60

55

56

57

58

Benedikt Jannuzzi

Aline Keller

Kathrin Spaniol

Jan Ruf

177,00

176,00

Maximilian Harth

Daniel Schwandner

Anna-Kathrina Mahro

18.01.1990

22.12.1988

22.06.1988

186,00

185,00

182,00

180,00

Landau
St.Wendel

Einzelpunkte

160,00

160,00

Michael Staudter

Manuela Rimbach

24.07.1989

29.01.1991

190,00

Saarpfalz
Heidelberg

Neustadt
Landstuhl

192,83

187,50

188,17

180,17

177,83

179,50

177,50

166,33



1
19,5

St.Nr. Name Geburtsdatum Meldeergebnis DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 Gesamt Ø-Ringe Wettkämpfe
Ringe 189 190 193 188 192 189 1141
Punkte 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
Ringe 183 189 182 187 185 185 1111
Punkte 0 1 0 0 1 1 3
Ringe 186 183 182 183 182 179 1095
Punkte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ringe 180 174 188 184 185 175 1086
Punkte 0 0 1 1 0 1 3
Ringe 184 180 187 185 190 179 1105
Punkte 1 0 1 1 1 0 4
Ringe 176 175 181 181 182 180 1075
Punkte 1 0 1 1 1 0,5 4,5
Ringe 179 179 179 172 179 174 1062
Punkte 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
Ringe 165 152 142 169 161 157 946
Punkte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ringe 160 165 169 173 170 163 1000
Punkte 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Ringe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Punkte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1602 1587 1603 1622 1626 1581 9621 1603,50 6

Saarpfalz 0 2 3 7
Saarpfalz 0 2 2 8
Saarpfalz 1 1 5 5
Saarpfalz 0 2 3 7
Saarpfalz 0 2 4 6
Saarpfalz 0 2 2,5 7,5

Gesamt :

6

6

6

6

6

6

176,00

172,00

168,00

6

6

6

6

18.11.1990

06.10.1990

15.01.1989

26.06.1991

06.03.1989

14.05.1988

28.08.1989

26.01.1989

69

70

65

66

67

68

61

62

63

64

Oliver Hein

Alexandra Lauer

Marc Rösner

Tim Karl

Catherine Zapp

Dominik Müller

Sarah Erbelding

Robin Troha 160,00

192,00

189,01

189,00

179,00

Einzelpunkte

Saarpfalz

Neunkirchen
St.Wendel

150,00

0,00

Oliver Erbelding

nicht angetreten

21.01.1992

Landau
Landstuhl

Heidelberg
Neustadt

190,17

185,17

182,50

181,00

166,67

0,00

184,17

179,17

177,00

157,67



12
49

St.Nr. Name Geburtsdatum Meldeergebnis DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 Gesamt Ø-Ringe Wettkämpfe
Ringe 183 190 193 196 194 192 1148
Punkte 1 1 1 1 1 0 5
Ringe 185 190 191 192 192 191 1141
Punkte 1 1 1 1 0 1 5
Ringe 191 186 188 182 184 182 1113
Punkte 1 0 1 0 0 1 3
Ringe 191 187 182 189 184 187 1120
Punkte 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Ringe 179 176 187 186 194 192 1114
Punkte 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Ringe 187 193 185 186 191 182 1124
Punkte 1 1 0 1 1 0 4
Ringe 172 185 178 188 187 190 1100
Punkte 0 1 1 1 1 1 5
Ringe 186 187 185 181 194 181 1114
Punkte 1 0 1 1 1 0 4
Ringe 166 180 181 185 184 178 1074
Punkte 1 1 0 1 1 1 5
Ringe 182 178 185 183 186 186 1100
Punkte 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

1822 1852 1855 1868 1890 1861 11148 1858,00 6

St.Wendel 2 0 9 1
St.Wendel 2 0 8 2
St.Wendel 2 0 8 2
St.Wendel 2 0 9 1
St.Wendel 2 0 8 2
St.Wendel 2 0 7 3

Gesamt :

6

6

6

6

6

6

185,00

184,00

183,00

6

6

6

6

04.11.1991

30.10.1990

27.05.1991

24.01.1991

25.02.1989

31.07.1990

17.07.1990

23.08.1988

79

80

75

76

77

78

71

72

73

74

Eva Müller

Alexander Görgen

Kathrin Zöhler

Benedikt Niehren

Timo Görgen

Ken von Ehr

Dennis Linnenbach

Tatjana Hess 182,00

191,00

189,00

188,00

187,00

Einzelpunkte

St.Wendel

Neustadt
Saarpfalz

180,00

178,00

Isabelle Wagner

Philipp Becker

02.09.1991

03.04.1992

Heidelberg
Landau

Landstuhl
Neunkirchen

191,33

190,17

185,50

186,67

179,00

183,33

185,67

187,33

183,33

185,67



Platz Kreis
Anzahl
Wett-

kämpfe

Mann-
schafts-
punkte

Einzel-
punkte

Gesamt-
ringzahl

1 St.Wendel 6 12 49 11148

2 Neustadt 6 9 33,5 10734

3 Neunkirchen 6 8 35 10711

4 Landau 6 5 29 10718

5 Heidelberg 6 5 27 10835

6 Landstuhl 6 2 17 10302

7 Saarpfalz 6 1 19,5 9621

        Punktetabelle



Rang St.Nr. Name Kreis Wettk. Gesamt Durchschn.
1 51 Benedikt Jannuzzi Neunkirchen 6 1157 192,83
2 71 Eva Müller St.Wendel 6 1148 191,33
3 21 Alexander Bantz Landau 6 1144 190,67
4 31 Jasmin Ambis Landstuhl 6 1143 190,50
5 33 Jan Nikola Landstuhl 6 1142 190,33
6 61 Oliver Hein Saarpfalz 6 1141 190,17
7 72 Alexander Görgen St.Wendel 6 1141 190,17
8 41 Tobias Seidel Heidelberg 6 1134 189,00
9 53 Kathrin Spaniol Neunkirchen 6 1129 188,17
10 52 Aline Keller Neunkirchen 6 1125 187,50
11 11 Philipp Möckel Neustadt 6 1124 187,33
12 76 Ken von Ehr St.Wendel 6 1124 187,33
13 23 Eva-Maria Pieszkalla Landau 6 1121 186,83
14 42 Julia Seidel Heidelberg 6 1121 186,83
15 74 Benedikt Niehren St.Wendel 6 1120 186,67
16 75 Timo Görgen St.Wendel 6 1114 185,67
17 78 Tatjana Hess St.Wendel 6 1114 185,67
18 12 Daniel Radaj Neustadt 6 1113 185,50
19 73 Kathrin Zöhler St.Wendel 6 1113 185,50
20 43 Andreas Hüllen Heidelberg 6 1112 185,33
21 16 Jan Niklas Bart Neustadt 6 1111 185,17
22 62 Alexandra Lauer Saarpfalz 6 1111 185,17
23 65 Catherine Zapp Saarpfalz 6 1105 184,17
24 77 Dennis Linnenbach St.Wendel 6 1100 183,33
25 80 Philipp Becker St.Wendel 6 1100 183,33
26 22 Marcel Fritz Landau 6 1098 183,00
27 15 Daniel Fleck Neustadt 6 1096 182,67
28 63 Marc Rösner Saarpfalz 6 1095 182,50
29 24 Dominik Argus Landau 6 1090 181,67
30 34 Moritz Müller Landstuhl 6 1089 181,50
31 45 Dirk Sauer Heidelberg 6 1089 181,50
32 64 Tim Karl Saarpfalz 6 1086 181,00
33 14 Dominik Schreiber Neustadt 6 1081 180,17
34 47 Markus Brinzer Heidelberg 6 1081 180,17
35 54 Jan Ruf Neunkirchen 6 1081 180,17

Rangliste



36 30 David Minkel Landau 6 1080 180,00
37 32 Lisa Kraft Landstuhl 6 1080 180,00
38 17 Tanja Schumann Neustadt 6 1079 179,83
39 13 Stefan Wolf Neustadt 6 1077 179,50
40 56 Daniel Schwandner Neunkirchen 6 1077 179,50
41 66 Dominik Müller Saarpfalz 6 1075 179,17
42 79 Isabelle Wagner St.Wendel 6 1074 179,00
43 46 Nicole Lampert Heidelberg 6 1067 177,83
44 55 Maximilian Harth Neunkirchen 6 1067 177,83
45 25 Marleen Ziegler Landau 6 1065 177,50
46 57 Anna-Kathrina Mahro Neunkirchen 6 1065 177,50
47 44 Tobias Schmittbauer Heidelberg 6 1063 177,17
48 48 Lukas Wilhelm Heidelberg 6 1062 177,00
49 67 Sarah Erbelding Saarpfalz 6 1062 177,00
50 35 Alice Laufer Landstuhl 6 1061 176,83
51 49 Richard Hoppart Heidelberg 6 1056 176,00
52 50 Janine Willnauer Heidelberg 6 1050 175,00
53 28 Daniel Boos Landau 6 1039 173,17
54 20 Tobias Schreiber Neustadt 6 1037 172,83
55 29 Stefan Bohlender Landau 6 1037 172,83
56 27 Bastian Hund Landau 6 1025 170,83
57 26 Nico Bachtler Landau 6 1019 169,83
58 19 Benjamin Haarmann Neustadt 6 1016 169,33
59 38 Sara Schraß Landstuhl 6 1015 169,17
60 60 Manuela Rimbach Neunkirchen 6 1010 168,33
61 59 Michael Staudter Neunkirchen 6 1002 167,00
62 18 Florian Peter Neustadt 6 1000 166,67
63 69 Oliver Erbelding Saarpfalz 6 1000 166,67
64 58 Julia Kohler Neunkirchen 6 998 166,33
65 36 Fabian Kessler Landstuhl 6 973 162,17
66 40 Sven Götzen Landstuhl 6 965 160,83
67 39 Carsten Neubauer Landstuhl 6 951 158,50
68 68 Robin Troha Saarpfalz 6 946 157,67
69 37 Calvin Neubauer Landstuhl 6 883 147,17
70 70 nicht angetreten Saarpfalz 6 0 0,00



Rang St.Nr. Name Kreis Ringe
1 71 Eva Müller St.Wendel 196
2 51 Benedikt Jannuzzi Neunkirchen 195
3 21 Alexander Bantz Landau 195
4 31 Jasmin Ambis Landstuhl 195
5 23 Eva-Maria Pieszkalla Landau 195
6 41 Tobias Seidel Heidelberg 194
7 78 Tatjana Hess St.Wendel 194
8 75 Timo Görgen St.Wendel 194
9 61 Oliver Hein Saarpfalz 193
10 76 Ken von Ehr St.Wendel 193
11 42 Julia Seidel Heidelberg 193
12 16 Jan Niklas Bart Neustadt 193
13 72 Alexander Görgen St.Wendel 192
14 11 Philipp Möckel Neustadt 192
15 53 Kathrin Spaniol Neunkirchen 192
16 74 Benedikt Niehren St.Wendel 191
17 52 Aline Keller Neunkirchen 191
18 73 Kathrin Zöhler St.Wendel 191
19 33 Jan Nikola Landstuhl 191
20 12 Daniel Radaj Neustadt 190
21 65 Catherine Zapp Saarpfalz 190
22 77 Dennis Linnenbach St.Wendel 190
23 62 Alexandra Lauer Saarpfalz 189
24 34 Moritz Müller Landstuhl 189
25 64 Tim Karl Saarpfalz 188
26 22 Marcel Fritz Landau 188
27 47 Markus Brinzer Heidelberg 188
28 46 Nicole Lampert Heidelberg 188
29 15 Daniel Fleck Neustadt 187
30 63 Marc Rösner Saarpfalz 186
31 43 Andreas Hüllen Heidelberg 186
32 24 Dominik Argus Landau 186
33 45 Dirk Sauer Heidelberg 186
34 54 Jan Ruf Neunkirchen 186
35 14 Dominik Schreiber Neustadt 186

Höchste Einzelergebnisse



36 17 Tanja Schumann Neustadt 186
37 80 Philipp Becker St.Wendel 186
38 48 Lukas Wilhelm Heidelberg 186
39 56 Daniel Schwandner Neunkirchen 185
40 30 David Minkel Landau 185
41 32 Lisa Kraft Landstuhl 185
42 35 Alice Laufer Landstuhl 185
43 79 Isabelle Wagner St.Wendel 185
44 13 Stefan Wolf Neustadt 184
45 55 Maximilian Harth Neunkirchen 184
46 57 Anna-Kathrina Mahro Neunkirchen 184
47 25 Marleen Ziegler Landau 183
48 28 Daniel Boos Landau 183
49 50 Janine Willnauer Heidelberg 183
50 66 Dominik Müller Saarpfalz 182
51 44 Tobias Schmittbauer Heidelberg 181
52 20 Tobias Schreiber Neustadt 180
53 49 Richard Hoppart Heidelberg 180
54 67 Sarah Erbelding Saarpfalz 179
55 18 Florian Peter Neustadt 178
56 26 Nico Bachtler Landau 178
57 19 Benjamin Haarmann Neustadt 178
58 60 Manuela Rimbach Neunkirchen 176
59 29 Stefan Bohlender Landau 176
60 59 Michael Staudter Neunkirchen 175
61 27 Bastian Hund Landau 175
62 36 Fabian Kessler Landstuhl 174
63 38 Sara Schraß Landstuhl 174
64 69 Oliver Erbelding Saarpfalz 173
65 58 Julia Kohler Neunkirchen 172
66 68 Robin Troha Saarpfalz 169
67 40 Sven Götzen Landstuhl 167
68 39 Carsten Neubauer Landstuhl 166
69 37 Calvin Neubauer Landstuhl 160
70 70 nicht angetreten Saarpfalz 000


